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No. Structure Covered Area Floor Area Storeys Height
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17
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1-storey container for meter room
2-storey container for Site
Office (under structure 3)

Open Shed
2-storey container storage

for tools (under structure 5)
Open Shed

1-storey container storage
for tools (under structure 8)

1-storey container for ancillary
site office (under structure 8)

Open Shed
1-storey temporary structure for

storage for tools
Tent (for private car parking)
Tent (for private car parking)
Tent (for private car parking)
Tent (for private car parking)
1-storey container for storage
for tools (under structure 15)

Open Shed
1-storey container for storage for tools
1-storey container for storage for tools

1-storey container for site office

Open Shed

15m²

15m²

24.5m²

30m²

47.25m²

15m²

15m²

52.5m²

7m²

12m²
12m²
12m²
12m²

15m²

21m²
15m²
7.2m²
15m²

37.5m²
(Should be

26.43m² as it
overlaps with
structures 16,

17 and 18)
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60m²

47.25m²

15m²

15m²

52.5m²

7m²

12m²
12m²
12m²
12m²

15m²

21m²
15m²
7.2m²
15m²

37.5m²
(Should be

26.43m² as it
overlaps with
structures 16,

17 and 18)
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2

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1
1
1
1
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1
1
1
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2.6m

5.2m

5.5m

5.2m

5.5m

2.6m

2.6m

3m

2m

2m
2m
2m
2m

2.6m

3m
2.6m
2m

2.6m

5m

Total 278.88m² 323.88m²
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Existing Planter
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Tree Preservation and Landscape Proposal
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Bauhinia variegate (宮粉羊蹄甲)

Ficus microcarpa(細葉榕)

Artocarpus heterophyllus(大樹波蘿)

Pine and cypress trees(松柏樹)

3m 5
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Archontophoenix alexandrae (假檳榔)

Lagerstroemia indica(細葉紫薇)

Cinnammomum parthenoxylon (黃樟)

Dimocarpus longan(龍眼樹)

9

22

3

3

Spacing
 (Centre to Centre) QuantityMin. Size (Height)

3m

3m

3m

3m

3m

3m

3m

N.A.

Existing Tree Species

Lagerstroemia speciosa (大花紫薇) 23m

Total:

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

Bauhinia x blakeana (洋紫荊) 102.75m3m.

Legend

Wheel stoppers (1m from planting area)

Existing planter area for Schefflera arboricola
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 (0.7m (W) x 1.2m (H))
Existing Planter

1

(min. size (Height): 0.6m, max.size (Height): 1.2m and max. spacing (centre to centre): 0.45m)

 Application Site

Electrical Transformers

55

Existing planter area for Schefflera arboricola
to avoid conflict with the existing electrical
transformers and overhead power lines
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Fire Service Installations Proposal

Legend:

4kg Dry Powder Fire Extinguishers x 7

FS Note:

i. Provision of 4kg Dry Powder Type Fire Extinguishers on Site
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 Not to Scale

 Application Site

 Vehicular Access

 天水圍站
Tin Shui Wai Station

 屏廈路
Ping Ha Road

 Location Plan
 Not to scale
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1-storey container for meter room
2-storey container for Site
Office (under structure 3)

Open Shed
2-storey container storage

for tools (under structure 5)
Open Shed

1-storey container storage
for tools (under structure 8)

1-storey container for ancillary
site office (under structure 8)

Open Shed
1-storey temporary structure for

storage for tools
Tent (for private car parking)
Tent (for private car parking)
Tent (for private car parking)
Tent (for private car parking)
1-storey container for storage
for tools (under structure 15)

Open Shed
1-storey container for storage for tools
1-storey container for storage for tools

1-storey container for site office

Open Shed
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7.2m²
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37.5m²
(Should be

26.43m² as it
overlaps with
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Drainage Proposal
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Direction of water flow

Lots No. 429, 430 (Part), 431 (Part), 436 (Part), 437 (Part), 
438 S. A, 438 R. P. (Part), 446 (Part), 447 (Part) and 

449 R. P. (Part) in D. D. 122.May 2025

Existing Drainage Facilities

Legend:

Application Site
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